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Kevin Allan Corbett

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Kevin Allan Corbett
Postcode WCI1E 7BT

Date of birth
Total current 18
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

COUNCIL

GALLIFORD TRY ASSET
INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

GALLIFORD TRY

TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
GALLIFORD TRY (WATER) LIMITED
GALLIFORD TRY INFRASTRUCTURE

LIMITED
MORRISON HIGHWAY

MAINTENANCE LIMITED
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION

LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION HOLDCO 1 LIMITED
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY RELIEF,
ASSISTANCE AND SUPPORT FOR
THE HOMELESS AND HOSPICES

LIMITED

GALLIFORD TRY HPS LIMITED
GALLIFORD TRY CORPORATE

HOLDINGS LIMITED

GALLIFORD TRY SERVICES LIMITED
GALLIFORD BRICK FACTORS

LIMITED

CHANCERY COURT BUSINESS

CENTRE LIMITED

GALLIFORD TRY EMPLOYMENT

LIMITED

GALLIFORD TRY PROPERTIES

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

February 1960

Number
02388396

14078740

14078752

13663168
SC055775

04172749

SC178956

08954465
03175906

06990256
SC288228

01306929
00451055

02461530

02252941

00060572

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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910467699

910467699

26 Store Street
London

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

07/02/2024 Director
29/04/2022 Director
29/04/2022 Director
05/10/2021 Director
06/11/2020 Director
09/06/2016 Director
09/06/2016 Director
22/03/2016 Director
10/02/2016 Director
18/09/2014 Director
05/09/2014 Director
01/03/2012 Director
01/03/2012 Director
01/03/2012 Director
01/03/2012 Director
01/03/2012 Director
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GALLIFORD TRY CONSTRUCTION & 04530735

INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS LIMITED

GALLIFORD TRY SECRETARIAT
SERVICES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

VISTRY LINDEN LIMITED
GALLIFORD LINDEN LIMITED
COUNTRYSIDE PARTNERSHIPS
SOUTHERN NO.1 LIMITED
COUNTRYSIDE PARTNERSHIPS
SOUTHERN LIMITED

TRY ACCORD LIMITED
PRIMARIA LIMITED

TRY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
VISTRY PENSION TRUSTEE LTD

GALLIFORD TRY SUPPLIES LIMITED
CONSTRUCTION HOLDCO 2 LIMITED
SCHOOLS FOR THE COMMUNITY

LIMITED

GT (SCOTLAND) CONSTRUCTION

LIMITED

GALLIFORD TRY CONSTRUCTION

HOLDCO LIMITED

GT INTEGRATED SERVICES LIMITED
CEDAR HOUSE SECURITIES LIMITED

ENHANCE INTERIORS LIMITED
VISTRY LINDEN HOMES LIMITED
TRY GROUP LIMITED

TRY HOMES HASTINGS LIMITED

TRY HOMES SOUTHERN LIMITED

FRIERN PARK LIMITED

GALLIFORD NEW HOMES LIMITED

GALLIFORD (UK) LIMITED

OSCAR FABER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

AECOM EUROPE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MULHOLLAND & DOHERTY LIMITED

AECOM HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASSOCIATION FOR CONSULTANCY

AND ENGINEERING

N/A* - no information available

07970508

Number

03158857
10698466
02969951

02433962

01894256
04316510
01983966
10077130
06990259
08954592
SC205057

SC039676

SC288229

SC209475
02062897
00892823
02606856
01989257
02229444
02507323
02778289
00639532
00722979
SC088307
06765188

NI045133
03745592
00132142

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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01/03/2012

29/02/2012

App. Date
30/07/2019
25/01/2019
12/05/2017

12/05/2017

09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
22/03/2016
18/09/2014
09/07/2014
09/07/2014

09/07/2014

09/07/2014

09/07/2014
30/09/2012
30/09/2012
30/09/2012
15/03/2012
15/03/2012
15/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
01/07/2010
01/06/2010

28/11/2007
23/04/2007
05/12/2006

910467699

Res. Date
03/01/2020

03/01/2020

03/01/2020

22/09/2021
02/01/2020

03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020

30/09/2011
30/09/2011

30/09/2011
30/09/2011
29/11/2011

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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AECOM LIMITED

BULLEN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

AA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

GAULT AND CHAMBERS, BULLEN
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01846493
03340659
04331175

02555888
NI029176

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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18/04/2005
01/04/2005
01/04/2005

01/04/2005
01/04/2005

910467699

30/09/2011
30/09/2011

30/09/2011

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



