Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Kevin Allan Corbett 910467699

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

NameKevin Allan CorbettNumber910467699PostcodeWC1E 7BTAddress26 Store Street

London

Date of birth February 1960 **Nationality** British

Total current 18

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY COUNCIL	Number 02388396	Company Status Active - Accounts Filed	App. Date Res. Date 07/02/2024	Position Director
GALLIFORD TRY ASSET INTELLIGENCE LIMITED	14078740	Active - Newly Incorporated	29/04/2022	Director
GALLIFORD TRY TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	14078752	Active - Newly Incorporated	29/04/2022	Director
GALLIFORD TRY (WATER) LIMITED	13663168	Active - Accounts Filed	05/10/2021	Director
GALLIFORD TRY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	SC055775	Active - Accounts Filed	06/11/2020	Director
MORRISON HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE LIMITED	04172749	Non-Trading	09/06/2016	Director
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC178956	Non-Trading	09/06/2016	Director
CONSTRUCTION HOLDCO 1 LIMITED	08954465	Non-Trading	22/03/2016	Director
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY RELIEF, ASSISTANCE AND SUPPORT FOR THE HOMELESS AND HOSPICES LIMITED	03175906	Active - Accounts Filed	10/02/2016	Director
GALLIFORD TRY HPS LIMITED	06990256	Active - Accounts Filed	18/09/2014	Director
GALLIFORD TRY CORPORATE HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC288228	Non-Trading	05/09/2014	Director
GALLIFORD TRY SERVICES LIMITED	01306929	Active - Accounts Filed	01/03/2012	Director
GALLIFORD BRICK FACTORS LIMITED	00451055	Non-Trading	01/03/2012	Director
CHANCERY COURT BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	02461530	Active - Accounts Filed	01/03/2012	Director
GALLIFORD TRY EMPLOYMENT LIMITED	02252941	Active - Accounts Filed	01/03/2012	Director
GALLIFORD TRY PROPERTIES LIMITED	00060572	Active - Accounts Filed	01/03/2012	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Kevin Allan Corbett	910467699
---------------------	-----------

GALLIFORD TRY CONSTRUCTION & INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS LIMITED	04530735	Active - Accounts Filed	01/03/2012		Director
GALLIFORD TRY SECRETARIAT SERVICES LIMITED	07970508	Non-Trading	29/02/2012		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
VISTRY LINDEN LIMITED	03158857	Active - Accounts Filed	30/07/2019	03/01/2020	Director
GALLIFORD LINDEN LIMITED	10698466	Company is dissolved	25/01/2019		Director
COUNTRYSIDE PARTNERSHIPS	02969951	Active - Accounts Filed	12/05/2017	03/01/2020	Director
SOUTHERN NO.1 LIMITED					
COUNTRYSIDE PARTNERSHIPS	02433962	Non-Trading	12/05/2017	03/01/2020	Director
SOUTHERN LIMITED		-			
TRY ACCORD LIMITED	01894256	Company is dissolved	09/06/2016		Director
PRIMARIA LIMITED	04316510	Company is dissolved	09/06/2016		Director
TRY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01983966	Non-Trading	09/06/2016	22/09/2021	Director
VISTRY PENSION TRUSTEE LTD	10077130	Non-Trading	22/03/2016	02/01/2020	Director
GALLIFORD TRY SUPPLIES LIMITED	06990259	Company is dissolved	18/09/2014		Director
CONSTRUCTION HOLDCO 2 LIMITED	08954592	Company is dissolved	09/07/2014		Director
SCHOOLS FOR THE COMMUNITY	SC205057	Company is dissolved	09/07/2014		Director
LIMITED					
GT (SCOTLAND) CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC039676	Company is dissolved	09/07/2014		Director
GALLIFORD TRY CONSTRUCTION HOLDCO LIMITED	SC288229	Company is dissolved	09/07/2014		Director
GT INTEGRATED SERVICES LIMITED	SC209475	Company is dissolved	09/07/2014		Director
CEDAR HOUSE SECURITIES LIMITED	02062897	Active - Accounts Filed	30/09/2012	03/01/2020	Director
ENHANCE INTERIORS LIMITED	00892823	Non-Trading	30/09/2012	03/01/2020	Director
VISTRY LINDEN HOMES LIMITED	02606856	Active - Accounts Filed	30/09/2012	03/01/2020	Director
TRY GROUP LIMITED	01989257	Company is dissolved	15/03/2012		Director
TRY HOMES HASTINGS LIMITED	02229444	Company is dissolved	15/03/2012		Director
TRY HOMES SOUTHERN LIMITED	02507323	Company is dissolved	15/03/2012		Director
FRIERN PARK LIMITED	02778289	Company is dissolved	01/03/2012		Director
GALLIFORD NEW HOMES LIMITED	00639532	Company is dissolved	01/03/2012		Director
GALLIFORD (UK) LIMITED	00722979	Company is dissolved	01/03/2012		Director
OSCAR FABER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC088307	Company is dissolved	01/07/2010	30/09/2011	Director
AECOM EUROPE HOLDINGS LIMITED	06765188	Active - Accounts Filed	01/06/2010	30/09/2011	Director
MULHOLLAND & DOHERTY LIMITED	NI045133	Company is dissolved	28/11/2007	30/09/2011	Director
AECOM HOLDINGS LIMITED	03745592	Active - Accounts Filed	23/04/2007	30/09/2011	Director
ASSOCIATION FOR CONSULTANCY AND ENGINEERING	00132142	Active - Accounts Filed	05/12/2006	29/11/2011	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Kevin Allan Corbett 910467699

AECOM LIMITED	01846493	Non-Trading	18/04/2005	30/09/2011	Director
BULLEN CONSULTANTS LIMITED	03340659	Non-Trading	01/04/2005	30/09/2011	Director
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT	04331175	Company is dissolved	01/04/2005		Director
CONSULTANTS LIMITED					
AA ASSOCIATES LIMITED	02555888	Company is dissolved	01/04/2005		Director
GAULT AND CHAMBERS, BULLEN	NI029176	Non-Trading	01/04/2005	30/09/2011	Director
LIMITED					